
ALL DAY 
DINING

THURSDAY

CURRY NIGHT FOR 18.65 
YOUR CHOICE OF CURRY, PLUS A PINT OF BECKS VIER 4% DRAUGHT,
A 125ML GLASS OF HOUSE WHITE OR RED WINE, OR A LARGE DRAUGHT PEPSI OR LEMONADE

WEDNESDAY

STEAK DINNER FOR TWO PLUS
A BOTTLE OF WINE FOR 44.00
TWO MAIN MEALS OF SIRLOIN STEAK, GAMMON STEAK OR GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST FILLET PLUS A BOTTLE OF HOUSE WHITE OR RED WINE

TUESDAY & SATURDAY

PIZZA & A PINT FOR 15.35 
11” STONE-BAKED PIZZA PLUS A PINT OF BECKS VIER 4% DRAUGHT

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni, cheese,
tomato sauce and oregano

SPICY VEGETABLE
Mixed peppers, jalapenos, red onion,
cheese and tomato sauce

MARGHERITA

Cheese, tomato sauce and oregano

SPICY PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, jalapenos, red onion,
cheese and tomato sauc

RED THAI VEGETABLE 
CURRY 
Served with white rice

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

Served with white rice
and a naan

BEEF MADRAS

Served with white rice
and a naan



BURGERS 
Freshly prepared in a brioche bun with skin-on fries and coleslaw.
Swap your bun for salad, add toppings or another burger – just ask!

PASTA & PIZZA 
PASTA & MEATBALLS 

Penne pasta with pork meatballs
in a spicy tomato sauce
PENNE PASTA ARRABIATTA 

STARTERS & SHARERS
Start as you mean to go on

SANDWICHES & SALADS
Just because a sandwich is simple, doesn’t mean it can’t be great

ON THE SIDE 
Add a little extra, you deserve it

DESSERTS
Fancy a sweet treat?

KIDS MEAL 
CHOOSE A MAIN COURSE, TWO VEGETABLE DISHES AND ICE CREAM 

HOUSE FAVOURITES
Your favourite dishes, from near and far

GARLIC BREAD 9” 
Pizza dough baked and smothered in garlic butter
Add cheese 

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 
Chicken wings in a sweet and sticky BBQ
marinade
BLACK PUDDING BON BONS 
Black pudding in a light batter and crispy crumb,
served with a salad garnish and HP Brown Sauce

CHICKEN STRIPS 

Tender chicken breast strips in a crispy
breadcrumb crust, with BBQ sauce and salad

FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER 
A blend of spinach, onions and chick peas,
with hints of chilli powder, black pepper and
turmeric, served on a floured bun with sweet chilli
sauce. Served with a side of chips and salad leaves

STONE BAKED PEPPERONI PIZZA 11” 
Stone-baked pizza topped with tomato sauce,
cheese, pepperoni slices and oregano

BBQ BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER 
Crispy buttermilk-marinated chicken breast
topped with smoky BBQ relish and
crispy onions, in a glazed bun.
Served with a side of chips and salad leaves

STONE BAKED MARGHERITA PIZZA 11” 
Stone-baked pizza topped with
tomato sauce, cheese and oregano

6.80

6.05

6.55

17.55

14.25

13.15

7.65

12.05

10.95

14.25

CHEESE & BACON BBQ BURGER 

Beef patty topped with cheese, crispy bacon,
and BBQ relish, in a glazed bun.
Served with a side of chips and salad leaves
Add an extra burger patty 

17.55

THE CLUB 
Chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, and
mayo on toasted bread, served with chips

15.35 FRESH SALAD 
Tomatoes, peppers, and cucumber,
topped with garlic & herb croutons and
drizzled with a tangy French dressing
Add a topping: Breaded Chicken Strips,
Chicken & Bacon or Prawns with Marie Rose sauce 

OUT-OF-THE-GLASS
PRAWN COCKTAIL 
Succulent prawns in tangy Marie Rose sauce
served on crisp lettuce, and topped
with a lemon wedge and paprika

CLASSIC TOMATO & BASIL SOUP 
Served with a warm crusty roll

BUTTERED NEW POTATOES

CHIPS

ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE SALAD 

DIRTY FRIES 

Crispy chips loaded with
bacon, peppers, paprika 
and melted cheese

12.00

6.55

6.55

7.15

4.15

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

MAIN COURSE
Chicken strips

Cod fish fingers

Tomato pasta 

Cumberland sausage

GAMMON STEAK 
An 8oz unsmoked gammon steak topped
with a fried egg and served with chips,
peas and grilled tomato

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE & MASH 
A Cumberland pork sausage ring on
creamy mash, smothered in onion gravy
and served with garden peas

HAND BATTERED COD & CHIPS 
Tender cod in a crispy golden batter,
served with chips and mushy peas
Add bread and butter 

SIRLOIN STEAK 8OZ 

TRIO OF ICE CREAM 
Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice-cream

BANOFFEE CHEESECAKE 

Baked banana cheesecake on a gluten-free
biscuit base, with toffee flavour sauce, cream
and chocolate honeycomb pieces

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 

Tender pieces of chicken breast in
a creamy tikka masala sauce serve
with white rice and naan

4.95

15.35

15.25

15.35

21.95

16.80

6.90

VEGETABLES (CHOOSE 2)

Chips

Mash

Garden peas

Baked beans 

MISO RAMEN 

CHOCOBERRY WAFFLE 
A Belgian waffle drizzled with chocolate sauce
and topped with fruits of the forest

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 
Rich, layered chocolate fudge cake,
served with vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM

Vanilla

Strawberry

Chocolate 

RED THAI VEGETABLE CURRY 
Vegetables in a fragrant sauce with
coconut, red peppers, chillies, garlic,
and Thai basil, served with white rice
SALMON WITH CREAMY MASH 

GASTRO CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE 
Succulent chicken in a creamy sauce,
topped with puff pastry and served with
new potatoes and green vegetables

7.00

5.80

13.15

15.35

13.15

14.25

5.95
 

Penne pasta with a spicy tomato-based sauce

You can collect your order from our bar or for 
a tray charge of £5.00 we’ll bring it to your

room (available between 11am–10pm).

Just looking for a snack? They’re available 
24/7 from the bar or via room service.

 
A succulent 8oz Sirloin steak with chips, 
garden peas, grilled tomato 
and button mushrooms
Add peppercorn sauce or onion gravy 

Tender noodles and miso broth with sweetcorn,
edamame beans and julienne carrots
Add chicken or prawns 

Suprême of salmon, with garlic & parsley butter,
mashed potatoes and mixed green vegetables

KIDS EAT FREE: Children under the age of 13 years can enjoy lunch and dinner free when chosen from the Kids
Meal and the child is accompanied by at least one adult eating at least one starter or main/large plate from the
menu. This offer only applies to the hotel in which the child’s family is staying and is limited to 4 children per dining
family (maximum 2 children per one resident adult.

2.50

1.00

3.50

2.00

1.00
3.50

Please inform a member of staff before dining if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens 
are present. Vegetarian. Vegan. Vegan available. Gluten Free. Gluten Free available. Available 24 hours a day. 

*Approximate uncooked weight. **Excluding loaded fries. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Prices include VAT. 
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

ROOM SERVICE 
TO SUIT YOU


